|'~—_—F‘--\_

R

e

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Provisional Rank list for MSc_Maths Degree Programme 2022

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Total Seats : 20

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Split up: DA-0, Sports-1, Cultural-1,SM-9, EZ-1, MU-1,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-2, SC-3, ST-1

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Appin.No

22004916

22001532

22003217

22002724

22004652

22000926

22004541

22004818

22003056

22002584

22000494

22001871

22003215

22005792

22003374

22005649

22006286

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

BHAGYALAKSHMI.M.V
APARNA CHANDRAN
FASNA S

SWATHI MC

DHIYA RASHEED

BINAYA B
KULANGARA

ARDRA K SAJl
ANUSREE S B
LIJISHAM S
SHADITHYA K P
ANJANA S K

DONA SAJU
AMEENA HAMEED T
MARIA MATHEWS
LIJA LAKSHMANAN K
SAMANWAYA N P

ANJANA.P

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

1

Main Index Remarks

1,010.000
1,008.450
1,002.120
998.450

995.240

994.340

990.560
989.580
988.560
988.440
987.520
986.930
985.130
982.420
982.070
980.380

980.100
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Sl.no.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Applin.No

22002808

22005899

22006106

22006105

22004472

22005985

22002408

22003144

22000140

22001302

22001960

22000305

22002515

22005089

22005411

22005498

22001695

22003311

22001550

22004417

22001545

22004581

22000559

22003305

22001591

22000206

22005432

22001937

22001233

Name

FIZA KAMAL K.M

SANDRAP M

ADITHYA'V

ADILA TASNIM

AARDRA.K

ANJU .M.S

KRISHNA SAJU

ALEENA ANNA
VARGHESE

P I ABNA MEHDI
VISMAYA P
SHIFACR
ANAGHA FLORY
JASNA VARGHESE
AISWARYA M
ARSHANAP M
BIMAL RAJ S P
ASWATHI. A. P

AYANA KRISHNAN M
u

AYANA YESUDAS
NAVYA SUGATHAN
HELENA SAJU
SRAVYA MV
SOORYAM S

ALIN C

NAVYA VARIKATTU
CICILY ANJITHAT V
SHARANYA C P
ASWATHY. A. S

FATHIMA SHINU C K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

/0

Islam/Muslim

Option

2

Main Index

Remarks

979.680

979.340

979.180

978.810

977.350

977.340

976.560

976.470

976.460

975.310

973.390

973.350

972.570

970.660

969.560

968.790

968.760

967.810

967.090
967.000
966.760
966.510
966.430
964.800
964.700
963.830
963.330 Withheld

963.000

962.960
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Sl.no.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Applin.No

22001903

22003400

22004926

22002673

22003141

22002559

22003755

22002328

22006072

22006677

22001029

22003054

22006119

22001015

22002549

22000188

22006042

22002742

22000999

22004607

22005823

22002895

22006587

22002252

22001703

22005801

22002302

22006316

22004427

Name

ANNA MOL SCARIA
PREETHIKA O
MALAVIKA UNNI
DEEPTHI K VIJAY
KAVYA RAMESH P
ATHULYA C
THAHANI K

SHOBAL JIJU
OOMMEN

HUSNA E

LIYA MARIA JOSE
JELITTA GEORGE
JIIN.K

THASLIMA S
ANJU C R

MILAN .S. KAVALAYIL
ANAGHA B U
CHAITHRA G
ABHIJAYA V V

JISHA MARY SAJIMON
ATHIRA P

AMAYA M

AMEYA RAJ K
ATHIRA K

SURYAE V

VYSHNA C

ANAMIKA S
ANEESHA DANIAL
MANJIMA P P

ANCHU ] S

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

/0

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

960.630

960.270

958.970

958.900

957.620

956.880

956.220

956.020

954.940

954.280

Withheld

953.990

953.800

953.060

952.920

952.070

951.380

951.270

951.130

950.480

950.270

948.480

947.700

945.790

945.250

944.650

944.530

943.680

943.360

943.000
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Sl.no.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Applin.No

22000802

22000222

22005853

22002468

22000378

22006356

22002024

22002275

22000962

22000930

22003116

22004576

22005587

22002091

22000618

22000941

22000192

22004181

22001558

22000711

22002875

22001419

22001778

22004533

22003663

22002372

22004037

Name

ROSEMARY. E. |
IVY TREESA
HIMAK C

MS MANJIMA
HISHAM AHMAD K
MERIN ROSE P R

GOWRI NANDANA
KRISHNA |

MALAVIKA ABI

CHRISTEENA MARIYA
FRANCIS

VISMAYA KV
SANDRATV

AHMED SHABEEB T S
RIGA SURESH M
BASILMON M BABY

MUHAMMED
SHABEER

FAZNAMOL F F
NAMITHA S NARAYAN
ROSHNATT
AMALDATHU V M

AISWARYA LEKSHMI
M

AYISHA LAMEESA C
S NANDANA
AISWARYA SHAJI
ROSE JENSON
MEGHNA K M

KEERTHANA
KRISHNAN |

RESHMA RAMESH

Category

Christian/EWS

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Option Main

2

Index

942.970

942.820

941.860

939.830

939.780

938.050

936.670

935.800

935.030

931.580

930.880

930.830

930.700

930.600

930.280

929.500

927.980

927.970

927.920

927.440

927.030

926.990

926.650

923.950

923.740

922.760

921.780
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Sl.no.

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Applin.No

22002910

22001267

22002036

22001806

22001165

22002298

22000004

22005975

22002696

22002338

22000938

22001887

22003283

22006170

22001555

22003247

22004119

22000606

22000323

22003150

22001036

22003245

22000636

22004884

22003957

22006449

22000516

22005549

22004757

Name

SONA BIJU

LIYA ROBERT
SURYA SURESH
CHRISTA MARY V |
ATHULIA MURALI
MARIYA JOY

RENA BASHEER

ESSIE V
AYROOKUZHY

JOSMI JEESON

ATHIRA
VIJAYAKUMAR

ARDRA MURALI
CHARUTHA K VV
KAVYA R NAIR
SOORYA K M
RINSHA BASHEER
ARYA K

MEGHA N

APARNA E K
HARICHANDANA K
ANAKHA O U
AZLAMIYA T A
KAVYA S

SARAH MARIA SAJU
ANJANA SANKAR
SONA BENNY
AJITHV

SRUTHY M KAIMAL
AKSHARA P VINOD

HRIDIK.M. K

Category

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

921.740

920.000

916.160

915.570

914.860

914.690

914.630

914.340

913.950

913.210

912.540

910.090

909.760

909.630

908.370

907.860

907.170

906.900

906.560

906.120

903.980

901.500

901.260

898.790

898.430

898.130

897.670

896.710

895.740
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Sl.no.

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Applin.No

22002420

22000207

22000588

22002637

22005620

22001964

22006451

22002234

22002870

22003151

22005742

22002986

22006382

22002661

22001129

22001950

22002279

22001721

22004474

22004774

22005786

22003658

22004473

22002357

22003085

22002200

22004061

22002134

22004107

Name

SHABANA N
SAFNAK'S
JUBNAAP
NABEEL P
ADITHYAPT
LUBNA SAJEEL
KRISHNENDU U S
SREELAKSHMI R
AKSHAYA. K. T

VEENA PV

FATHIMA SITHARA M

T
SUHANA A A
DEVIKA S
ANUPRIYA VWV
VRINDA PRAKASH
ANAGHA K
MURSHITHA E H
SNEHA N
SHREYA M
ANAGHA CA
ABHIJITHM

ANU NAIR R
SHONA REJI

ZIYAD BIN
AYOOBKHAN P

DA C
NEENU VARGHESE
SHAMAL M M
RINSY K B

KARTHIKA |

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Option

2

Main Index

Remarks
895.430
894.700
892.130
891.300
891.170
889.610
889.540 Withheld
887.440

886.550

885.460

885.090

884.950
884.720
883.080 Withheld
882.970
882.810 Withheld
882.780
881.040
880.200
880.100
878.510
877.500

877.210

877.000

876.920

876.830

876.450

872.760

871.910
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Sl.no.

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Applin.No

22000083

22004697

22002575

22003842

22000771

22004266

22005536

22001073

22004391

22002773

22005735

22006087

22000435

22005112

22002764

22005281

22000846

22002246

22003193

22005575

22000542

22001702

22005300

22000451

22004194

22001094

Name

ANGEL JOSHY
ABHINAYA P K

MIDHUNA
VENUGOPAL

SHAHNACS
MEENAKSHI B

LIYA ROSE
VARGHESE

NAVYA E
DEVIKA SHAJI
BI)JO BABYCHAN
KRISHNA V K

SRUTHI P
UNNIKRISHNAN

DHIYANA. P. T.
BHAMA BABU

PARVATHY
GOPALAKRISHNAN

THAMEESA K.A

NANDHITHA ANN
MARY

SNEHA NAIR

MANJU
RAMACHANDRAN

NANDANA
VISWANATH

S.RMEENAKSHI

BHAVANA
SASIKUMAR

SAMUEL P THOMAS
AKHIL KV

P.R DHANYA
AYYAPPAN S

THANUSHA V K

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Option

2

Main Index

Remarks

871.340

871.250

871.100

870.350

869.470

869.460

869.140

868.500

867.790

866.970

864.430

864.020

863.230

860.350

858.470

857.770

857.180

857.010

856.940

856.090

855.610

851.460
850.480
850.270
849.460 Withheld

844.650
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Sl.no.

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

Applin.No

22005965

22000733

22006209

22004336

22001855

22005408

22002838

22006203

22006082

22002503

22006381

22003777

22001194

22003554

22000861

22003221

22001372

22001017

22000049

22001787

22004033

22001355

22005063

22003868

22002572

22004009

22000703

22003792

Name

ASWAGHOSH G DEV
ALEENA A JOSHY
GOPIKA G

SREEDEVI P

NASEEF SALEEM
MANJU CK

AMITHA P TOM
AISWARYA P A
SREYA K

KAVYA SURESH
ANJANA P

VISHNUJA P
CHAITANYA KRISHNA
AAVANI P S
ARCHANAK S
RAMEESA ABBAS

SREE LAKSHMI BABU
p

K'M KUNJULAKSHMI
AMAL AL NISA S
AHSANA M

DILSA ABY

ADISHA ASHOK. T. K
LUBNA K

HASNA SHIRIN
LANA LEANUS
MEENAKSHY D

SAI ASWITHA

MUHAMMED
MIRSHAD P

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

3

Main Index

Remarks

844.420

841.870

841.640

841.230

837.360

835.950

835.720

835.440

834.530

834.330

833.310

833.280

832.940

830.730

830.610

829.760

829.230

828.970
828.840
828.500
828.440
827.510
827.390
825.410
825.200 Withheld

824.700

823.200

823.160
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Sl.no.

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

Applin.No

22005743

22000820

22003180

22005423

22005770

22000337

22000380

22002118

22001037

22002259

22002999

22006125

22003238

22004703

22005842

22001536

22005484

22005700

22005138

22004386

22004490

22004159

22001810

22005182

22002924

22001876

22000474

22005561

Name

SUBHADRA K
NAMBOODIRI

REHNA O

NATASHA D
SHEEMON

NAZRIN BANU
ARSHA MARIE
NIRANJANA VIJAYAN
FADHI RAHMAN O K
SAMIAAA

ALFINA ANSAR AR
NIRANJANA B
SANIYA SUNIL
RINSHA SHERIN P.
DHRISHYA K
HRIDYA E
SREELAKSHMI C M
ANJANA SAJEESH

RINEESHA JASMIN C
K

NAJAH P

P ABISHEK

JITHIN RAJ K V
VYSHNAVI SATHYAN
ADIYA ASHRAF
ROSHNA ROLAND
MUTHMUHAMMED S
HARITHA K C

FIROZ MUHAMMED
VARSHA.V.M

JAMEEMA RAFEEK

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Index

822.650

821.610

820.700

819.870

818.830

816.960

814.340

814.260

813.860

813.510

811.670

811.580

811.130

808.490

805.420

804.750

803.700

803.670

802.790

802.660

802.420

799.630

798.250

798.090

797.510

796.550

796.230

795.340
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Sl.no.

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

Applin.No

22001796

22005962

22003002

22003275

22005345

22000800

22003393

22005732

22002296

22003525

22000227

22001217

22004634

22005520

22003638

22004954

22003363

22002310

22000319

22001777

22003375

22000132

22002749

22004055

22006300

22003965

22005727

22003157

22003401

Name

MARIYA JOHN
SREEBHAGYA N
SREEKUTTY S A
SREEHARI |
SNEHA K

SIFNA SUNEER
K R ASWAINI
SAHLA. E
NAVYA KRISHNAN P
SHANAMOL.K
ANAGHAE P
MEEVAL GEORGE
MEENU M

RESMI C P
CICILY SERIN K S
SNEHA. M
VARSHAT
AMOOLYA JOSE
VIDYA VINOD
NAJILA MOL B
ANJANA K
PRAJISHA B P

ATHULYAPR

BENEETA B GEORGE

GOUTHAM
SANTHOSH

VIDYA S
SNEHA SREEM V
MEERA JOSEPH

NIVEDHYA M

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

794.460

794.210

793.880

792.630

792.180

792.120

792.040

791.460

791.090

790.310

789.640

788.560

787.230

786.840

786.760

786.670

786.140

785.080

784.190

783.860

778.490

775.950

775.600

775.220

772.860

772.750

772.490

770.240

767.040
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Sl.no.

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

Applin.No

22004103

22003272

22000829

22000617

22003015

22006539

22006374

22003602

22003479

22001976

22004000

22000267

22003866

22000514

22004942

22003220

22003435

22000303

22003140

22006537

22005062

22001452

22004726

22003062

22002956

22001430

22005366

22003541

Name

HIBAM B
RESHMA BABU

REVATHY
HARIKUMAR

SINI DONA JOY
NANDANA.K.S
FATHIMA SHAJAHAN
NISHAM K

HARITHA H

RANIYA A

ANAKHA V S
HARSHA HARIDAS
VARSHA.A

ANAGHA VINOD
ASHNAV N

IRFAS RAHMAN
SHAHANA C
JITHANYA LAKSHMI. K
SEBASTIAN MATHEW
ANUSREE P V
SMRITHI

HARICHANDANA
PRADEEP

FIDA SHARIN T

MOHAMMED SAHEER
PC

ARDRA JITHENDRAN
HELANA ANCY P A
SHILPA'V
THEERTHA P

SHANILA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Christian/EWS

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

2

Main Index

Remarks

766.510

764.160 Withheld

762.910

762.510

756.240

755.720

754.440

753.290

750.840

747.660

745.680

743.860

742.400

742.030

735.000

733.110

732.920

730.530

729.850

725.160

724.220

719.500

719.310

718.770

717.170

709.420

705.000

702.910
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Sl.no.

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

Applin.No

22001993

22001331

22005763

22001263

22004218

22001364

22000093

22003899

22004276

22002926

22000097

22005729

22002435

22006014

22001340

22006392

22001693

22004583

22004815

22004322

22006122

22005034

22006021

22002109

22003113

22002360

22003948

22006114

22004377

Name

ADITHYA RAJU
SIGNA V

ADARSH S
KEERTHANA.P .M
ALVIN GEORGE
DHANYA DHANAPPAN
SIBIN V

ANVYA PRINSON
KARTHIKA HARISH
HARSHA M
SHANOLIA JOSEPH
PAVITHRA RAJ
NAVEEN KUMAR |
PALLAVI SHANKAR T
LIDHIA K.S
MUHAMMED SUHAIL
MUSFIRA KHANITHA
APARNA VINOD
MERIN K MOL
MARIYAM NAFLE
ARUN SURYAE S
SHABINA MK
SNEHAMARY B

SREELAKSHMI
DILEEPKUMAR

SHIMLY S
SILPAK'S

ATHULYA
UDAYAKUMAR

ANUSREE K

AMAL PRAKASH

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/EWS

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

701.890

701.330

699.210

699.070

698.080

695.450

693.470

693.420

693.130

691.340

690.970

686.920

686.300

686.170

684.180

684.040

Withheld

683.800

679.410

679.310

678.260

672.840

672.240

668.170

663.140

662.000

658.960

649.530

649.020

648.690
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Sl.no.

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

Applin.No

22002977

22001478

22004286

22004383

22004030

22002397

22001257

22002613

22005376

22006253

22001035

22005881

22006222

22006327

22005115

22004180

22005128

22006573

22004370

22002897

22003173

22003019

22005571

22001007

22002356

22004758

22005658

22000119

22000732

Name

ASWATHY P S
ADITHYA ANIL
JYOTHIKAK B
KEERTHANA V
AYISHA HANNA KP
SANDHRAMOL S
BHAVANA ANIL

SHABNAM BINTH
BILAL

SHADIYA NASRIN K B
ADITHYAN M
AISWARYA RAMESH
P R FIDA FATHIMA
ANAND S
AMRITHAM N
DHRISYA S NAIR
VAISHNAVI E R
ASWANI S

SOORAJ P SOMAN
ALWIN GONSALVEZ
ADITHYAK S
AKHILGOPI M
ATHIRA. B

RINSHA PARVEEN P
AKSHARA SIVAN
AISWARYA BINU
VAISHAK C

NIHALA NUSRIN P A
ASWATHY GOPI

SARANYA DAS M S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

645.600

643.850

640.570

638.950

636.360

633.580

633.480

629.220

627.400

621.750

620.950

614.180

609.680

606.710

604.490

604.330

602.370

601.190

600.710

600.130

599.740

593.610

587.370

585.360

575.220

572.250

Withheld

570.510

569.320

555.210
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Sl.no.

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

Applin.No

22002365

22001975

22003819

22006647

22001424

22001282

22003473

22005306

22005665

22002162

22002992

22001205

AppIn.No

22004541

22004818

22002584

22005649

22006286

22004472

22002408

22001302

22001695

22003311

22000559

22003305

22005432

Name

MARY SNEHA M J
AKHIL JUBY
ATHIRAAR
SANDRA P S

ALFIYAMOLK B

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

AKASH K S Hindu/Ezhava
P D VIVEK No_Religion/No_relig
ABHIJITH K L Hindu/Ezhava
KAVYATS Hindu/OBH
RAVEENA K K Hindu/SC
I\NAAJMUDHEEN EMJAD Islam/Muslim
VISHNU E K Hindu/EWS
Ezhava

Name Category

ARDRA K SAJI Hindu/Ezhava

ANUSREE S B Hindu/Ezhava

SHADITHYA K P
SAMANWAYA N P
ANJANA.P

AARDRA.K

KRISHNA SAJU
VISMAYA P

ASWATHI. A. P

AYANA KRISHNAN M U
SOORYAM S

ALIN C

SHARANYA C P

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option Main

2

Option Main

1

Index Remarks

554.840

554.190

551.570

509.580

473.090

471.620

467.440

439.980

417.080

394.950

375.100

224.480

Index Remarks

990.560

989.580

988.440

980.380

980.100

977.350

976.560

975.310

968.760

967.810

966.430

964.800

963.330  Withheld
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Sl.no.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Appin.No

22002673

22002559

22003054

22001015

22006042

22006587

22006316

22002468

22005587

22000192

22001778

22003663

22000938

22003247

22004119

22000323

22005549

22005620

22006451

22002234

22001950

22004474

22003085

22004697

22005536

22002773

22000542

22005300

Name

DEEPTHI K VIJAY
ATHULYA C

JJINK

ANJU CR

CHAITHRA G

ATHIRA K

MANJIMA P P

MS MANJIMA

RIGA SURESH M
NAMITHA S NARAYAN
AISWARYA SHAJI
MEGHNA K M

ARDRA MURALI
ARYA K

MEGHA N
HARICHANDANA K
AKSHARA P VINOD
ADITHYAP T
KRISHNENDU U S
SREELAKSHMI R
ANAGHA K

SHREYA M

DIJA C

ABHINAYA P K
NAVYA E

KRISHNA V K
BHAVANA SASIKUMAR

AKHIL KV

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

958.900

956.880

953.800

952.920

951.270

945.790

943.360

939.830

930.700

927.980

926.650

923.740

912.540

907.860

907.170

906.560

896.710

891.170

Withheld

889.540

887.440

882.810

Withheld

880.200

876.920

871.250

869.140

866.970

855.610

850.480
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Sl.no.

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Appin.No

22005408

22006203

22006082

22002503

22003777

22003554

22000861

22003180

22005962

22005345

22003393

22000227

22003363

22000319

22002749

22003602

22004000

22003866

22006537

22005062

22001993

22001364

22002926

22004583

22002360

22003948

22004377

22004286

Name

MANJU C K
AISWARYA P A
SREYA K

KAVYA SURESH
VISHNUJA P
AAVANI P S
ARCHANA K S
NATASHA D SHEEMON
SREEBHAGYA N
SNEHA K

K R ASWAINI
ANAGHA E P
VARSHA T

VIDYA VINOD
ATHULYA P R
HARITHA H
HARSHA HARIDAS
ANAGHA VINOD
SMRITHI

HARICHANDANA
PRADEEP

ADITHYA RAJU

DHANYA DHANAPPAN
HARSHA M

APARNA VINOD

SILPAK S

ATHULYA UDAYAKUMAR
AMAL PRAKASH

JYOTHIKA K B

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

1

Main

Index Remarks

835.950

835.440

834.530

834.330

833.280

830.730

830.610

820.700

794.210

792.180

792.040

789.640

786.140

784.190

775.600

753.290

745.680

742.400

725.160

724.220

701.890

695.450

691.340

679.410

658.960

649.530

648.690

640.570
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Sl.no.

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Appin.No

22004180

22005128

22006573

22002897

22006647

22001282

22005306

Appin.No

22003217

22004652

22003215

22002808

22006105

22000140

22001960

22005411

22001233

22003755

22006072

22006119

22005853

22000378

22004576

22000618

22000941

22004181

22002875

Name

VAISHNAVI E R

ASWANI S

SOORAJ P SOMAN

ADITHYAK S Hindu/Ezhava
SANDRA P S Hindu/Ezhava
AKASH K S Hindu/Ezhava
ABHIJITH K L Hindu/Ezhava
Muslim

Name Category
FASNA S Islam/Muslim
DHIYA RASHEED Islam/Muslim
AMEENA HAMEED T Islam/Muslim
FIZA KAMAL K.M Islam/Muslim
ADILA TASNIM Islam/Muslim

P I ABNA MEHDI Islam/Muslim
SHIFACR Islam/Muslim
ARSHANA P M Islam/Muslim
FATHIMA SHINU C K Islam/Muslim
THAHANI K Islam/Muslim
HUSNA E Islam/Muslim
THASLIMA S Islam/Muslim
HIMAK C Islam/Muslim
HISHAM AHMAD K Islam/Muslim
AHMED SHABEEB T S Islam/Muslim
MUHAMMED SHABEER Islam/Muslim
FAZNAMOL F F Islam/Muslim
ROSHNATT Islam/Muslim
AYISHA LAMEESA C Islam/Muslim

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

1

Option Main

1

Main

Index

604.330

602.370

601.190

600.130

509.580

471.620

439.980

Index

1,002.120

995.240

985.130

979.680

978.810

976.460

973.390

969.560

962.960

956.220

954.940

953.060

941.860

939.780

930.830

930.280

929.500

927.970

927.030

Remarks

Remarks
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Sl.no.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Appin.No

22000004

22001555

22001036

22002420

22000207

22000588

22002637

22001964

22005742

22002986

22002279

22002357

22004061

22003842

22006087

22002764

22001855

22003221

22000049

22001787

22005063

22003868

22003792

22005423

22000380

22002118

22001037

22006125

Name

RENA BASHEER
RINSHA BASHEER
AZLAMIYAT A
SHABANA N
SAFNAK'S
JUBNA AP
NABEEL P

LUBNA SAJEEL
FATHIMA SITHARAM T
SUHANA A A
MURSHITHA E H

ZIYAD BIN AYOOBKHAN
P

SHAMAL M M
SHAHNACS
DHIYANA. P. T.
THAMEESA K.A
NASEEF SALEEM
RAMEESA ABBAS
AMAL AL NISA S
AHSANA M

LUBNA K

HASNA SHIRIN
MUHAMMED MIRSHAD P
NAZRIN BANU
FADHI RAHMAN O K
SAMIA A A

ALFINA ANSAR AR

RINSHA SHERIN P.

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

2

Main

Index Remarks

914.630

908.370

903.980

895.430

894.700

892.130

891.300

889.610

885.090

884.950

882.780

877.000

876.450

870.350

864.020

858.470

837.360

829.760

828.840

828.500

827.390

825.410

823.160

819.870

814.340

814.260

813.860

811.580
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Sl.no.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Appin.No

22005484

22005700

22004159

22005182

22001876

22005561

22000800

22005732

22003525

22001777

22004103

22006539

22006374

22003479

22000514

22004942

22003220

22001452

22004726

22003541

22006392

22001693

22004322

22005034

22003113

22004030

22002613

22005376

Name

RINEESHA JASMIN C K
NAJAH P

ADIYA ASHRAF
MUTHMUHAMMED S
FIROZ MUHAMMED
JAMEEMA RAFEEK
SIFNA SUNEER
SAHLA. E
SHANAMOL.K
NAJILA MOL B
HIBAM B

FATHIMA SHAJAHAN
NISHAM K

RANIYA A

ASHNA V N

IRFAS RAHMAN
SHAHANA C

FIDA SHARIN T

MOHAMMED SAHEER P
C

SHANILA

MUHAMMED SUHAIL
MUSFIRA KHANITHA
MARIYAM NAFLE
SHABINA MK

SHIMLY S

AYISHA HANNA KP
SHABNAM BINTH BILAL

SHADIYA NASRIN K B

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

1

Main Index

Remarks

803.700

803.670

799.630

798.090

796.550

795.340

792.120

791.460

790.310

783.860

766.510

755.720

754.440

750.840

742.030

735.000

733.110

719.500

719.310

702.910
684.040
683.800 Withheld
678.260
672.240
662.000
636.360
629.220

627.400
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Sl.no.

76

77

78

79

80

Sl.no.

Appin.No

22005881

22005571

22005658

22001424

22002992

AppiIn.No

Name

P R FIDA FATHIMA

RINSHA PARVEEN P

NIHALA NUSRIN P A

ALFIYAMOLK B

NAJMUDHEEN EMJAD M

Latin

Name Category

No Quota for this year

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Appin.No

22004916

22003374

22005899

22006106

22005985

22004417

22004581

22003400

22003141

22002549

22002252

22001703

22000930

22003116

22004037

22002036

22001887

o
=)
==

Name

BHAGYALAKSHMI.M.V
LA LAKSHMANAN K
SANDRA P M
ADITHYA V

ANJU .M.S

NAVYA SUGATHAN
SRAVYA M V
PREETHIKA O

KAVYA RAMESH P
MILAN .S. KAVALAYIL
SURYAE V

VYSHNA C

VISMAYA K V
SANDRA TV
RESHMA RAMESH
SURYA SURESH

CHARUTHA KV

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option Main  Index Remarks
2 614.180

1 587.370

2 570.510

1 473.090

1 375.100

Index Main Remarks

Option Main  Index Remarks
1 1,010.000

1 982.070

1 979.340

1 979.180

1 977.340

1 967.000

1 966.510

1 960.270

1 957.620

2 952.070

1 945.250

2 944.650

1 931.580

2 930.880

2 921.780

1 916.160

1 910.090
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Sl.no.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Appin.No

22006170

22000606

22003150

22004757

22003151

22001129

22004774

22005786

22005735

22000435

22005112

22005965

22001194

22001355

22000820

22004386

22002924

22003002

22005520

22004954

22003375

22000132

22003401

22000829

22003015

22001976

22001430

22005366

Name

SOORYAK M

APARNA E K

ANAKHAO U

HRIDIK.M. K

VEENA PV

VRINDA PRAKASH

ANAGHACA

ABHIJITH M

SRUTHI P UNNIKRISHNAN

BHAMA BABU

PARVATHY
GOPALAKRISHNAN

ASWAGHOSH G DEV

CHAITANYA KRISHNA

ADISHA ASHOK. T. K

REHNA O

JITHIN RAJ K V

HARITHAK C

SREEKUTTY S A

RESMIC P

SNEHA. M

ANJANA K

PRAJISHA B P

NIVEDHYA M

REVATHY HARIKUMAR

NANDANA.K.S

ANAKHA V' S

SHILPA V

THEERTHA P

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Main Index Remarks

909.630

906.900

906.120

895.740

885.460

882.970

880.100

878.510

864.430

863.230

860.350

844.420

832.940

827.510

821.610

802.660

797.510

793.880

786.840

786.670

778.490

775.950

767.040

762.910

756.240

747.660

709.420

705.000
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Sl.no.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Sl.no.

Appin.No

22001331

22001263

22005729

22006122

22002109

22006114

22002977

22004383

22002397

22006253

22001035

22006222

22003173

22002356

22004758

22000732

22005665

AppiIn.No

Name

SIGNA V

KEERTHANA.P .M

PAVITHRA RAJ

ARUN SURYA E S

SREELAKSHMI
DILEEPKUMAR

ANUSREE K

ASWATHY P S

KEERTHANA V

SANDHRAMOL S

ADITHYAN M

AISWARYA RAMESH

ANAND S

AKHILGOPI M

AISWARYA BINU

VAISHAK C

SARANYA DAS M S

KAVYATS

Name Category

No Quota for this year

0BX

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Option

2

Index

Main Index Remarks

701.330

699.070

686.920

672.840

663.140

649.020

645.600

638.950

633.580

621.750

620.950

609.680

599.740

575.220

572.250 Withheld

555.210

417.080

Main Remarks
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

AppIn.No

22000494

22001545

22001029

22005823

22000802

22002298

22000636

22004884

22002870

22001721

22003658

22004473

22000771

22004391

22001094

22006381

22001372

22001017

22003238

22004703

22005842

22004634

22003272

22000617

22003435

22000303

22003899

Name

ANJANA S K
HELENA SAJU
JELITTA GEORGE
AMAYA M
ROSEMARY. E. |
MARIYA JOY

SARAH MARIA SAJU
ANJANA SANKAR
AKSHAYA. K. T
SNEHA N

ANU NAIR R

SHONA REJI
MEENAKSHI B

BIJO BABYCHAN
THANUSHA V K
ANJANA P

SREE LAKSHMI BABU P
K M KUNJULAKSHMI
DHRISHYA K

HRIDYA E
SREELAKSHMI C M
MEENU M

RESHMA BABU

SINI DONA JOY
JITHANYA LAKSHMI. K
SEBASTIAN MATHEW

ANVYA PRINSON

wn

Category

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Christian/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Christian/EWS

Christian/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Christian/EWS

Christian/EWS

Option Main

1

Index

987.520

966.760

953.990

948.480

942.970

914.690

901.260

898.790

886.550

881.040

877.500

877.210

869.470

867.790

844.650

833.310

829.230

828.970

811.130

808.490

805.420

787.230

764.160

762.510

732.920

730.530

693.420

Remarks

Withheld
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Sl.no.

28

29

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Appin.No

22005115

22001205

Appin.No

22002999

22000093

22001478

22003019

22001007

22000119

22003819

22002162

Applin.No

Name

DHRISYA S NAIR

VISHNU E K

Name

SANIYA SUNIL

SIBIN V

ADITHYA ANIL

ATHIRA. B

AKSHARA SIVAN

ASWATHY GOPI

ATHIRA AR

RAVEENA K K

ST

Name Category

Category

Hindu/EWS

Hindu/EWS

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option

1

Option

1

Main

Main Index Remarks

604.490

224.480

Main Index Remarks

811.670

693.470

643.850

593.610

585.360

569.320

551.570

394.950

Index Remarks
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